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10 Meter - Einzelschützen 

        Einzelschützen 

        U23 

        R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 

1. Kleemann Michael Niederösterreich 96 95 99 100 390 

2. Weizenberger Tobias Niederbayern 95 98 98 98 389 

3. Schießl Marina Niederbayern 93 91 94 93 371 

4. Ebner Gregor Oberösterreich 89 91 95 94 369 

5. Brückner Verena Niederösterreich 92 86 95 93 366 

6. Fröschl Andreas Oberösterreich 93 86 85 89 353 

7. Prinz Mario Oberösterreich 77 84 85 87 333 

        Frauen 

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 

1. Reimann Sandra Niederbayern 99 99 98 99 395 

2. Aumann Sylvia Niederbayern 97 98 98 99 392 

3. Hösl Carola Oberpfalz 88 90 91 96 365 

4. Knegten Kerstin Oberpfalz 89 89 94 91 363 

5. Grießhammer Michaela Oberpfalz 96 90 88 89 363 

6. Hösl Christina Oberpfalz 88 90 92 92 362 

7. Dier Andrea Niederösterreich 90 90 90 90 360 

8. Derntl Manuela Oberösterreich 87 83 90 87 347 

9. Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Niederösterreich 0 0 0 0 DNS 

10. Time Regina Oberösterreich 0 0 0 0 DNS 

11. Barth Maria Oberösterreich 0 0 0 0 DNS 

        Männer 

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 

1. Aumann Thomas Niederbayern 98 98 98 97 391 

2. Schimböck Harald Oberösterreich 94 94 100 99 387 

3. Zehetner Walter Oberösterreich 95 99 97 96 387 

4. Lagleder Walter Niederbayern 95 99 95 97 386 

5. Bogner-Weiß Christoph Niederbayern 93 97 95 99 384 

6. Hofmeister Gerald Oberösterreich 95 96 95 98 384 

7. Pöchhacker Franz Niederösterreich 96 95 95 96 382 

8. Bergmüller Robert Niederbayern 93 97 96 95 381 

9. Schießl Adolf Niederbayern 96 94 95 95 380 

10. Zitzmann Hans Niederbayern 97 89 96 96 378 

11. Harrer Markus Oberpfalz 92 95 97 93 377 

12. Klemisch Johann Niederösterreich 91 91 94 92 368 

13. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 90 86 85 90 351 

14. Hösl Günther Oberpfalz 80 89 85 92 346 

15. Klemm Georg Oberpfalz 81 83 84 85 333 

16. Pelkhofer Thomas Oberpfalz 0 0 0 0 DNS 

 



 

 

10 Meter - Mannschaften 
 

       

 
Männer 

 

       

 
1. Oberösterreich 

 
gesamtergebnis 

 

   
Zehetner Walter 387 

1158  

   
Hofmeister Gerald 384 

 

   
Schimböck Harald 387 

 

     
 

 

 
2. Niederbayern 

 
gesamtergebnis 

 

   
Aumann Thomas 391 

1156  

   
Bergmüller Robert 381 

 

   
Bogner-Weiß Christoph 384 

 

     
 

 

 
3. Niederbayern 

 
gesamtergebnis 

 

   
Schießl Adolf 380 

1144  

   
Zitzmann Hans 378 

 

   
Lagleder Walter 386 

 

       

 
4. Niederösterreich 

 
gesamtergebnis 

 

   
Klemisch Johann 368 

1140  

   
Kleemann Michael 390 

 

   
Pöchhacker Franz 382 

 

     
 

 

 
5. Oberpfalz 

  
gesamtergebnis 

 

   
Harrer Markus 377 

1074  

   
Hösl Günther 346 

 

   
Kurzwart Josef 351 

 

     
 

 

 
6. Oberösterreich 

 
gesamtergebnis 

 

   
Ebner Gregor 369 

1055  

   
Prinz Mario 333 

 

   
Fröschl Andreas 353 

 

        



 

 10 Meter - Mannschaften 
  

Frauen 

     1. Niederbayern 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Aumann Sylvia 392 

1158 

  
Reimann Sandra 395 

  
Schießl Marina 371 

     2. Oberpfalz 
  

gesamtergebnis 

  
Knegten Kerstin 363 

1088 

  
Hösl Christina 362 

  
Grießhammer Michaela 363 

     3. Niederösterreich 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Schneckenleitner Elisabeth DNS 

726 

  
Dier Andrea 360 

  
Brückner Verena 366 

     4. Oberösterreich 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Time Regina DNS 

347 

  
Barth Maria DNS 

  
Derntl Manuela 347 

 
 

30 Meter - Einzelschützen 

       offene Klasse - stehend 

       R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 Erg. 

1. Bogner-Weiß Christoph Niederbayern 94 95 97 286 

2. Reimann Sandra Niederbayern 94 93 97 284 

3. Aumann Thomas Niederbayern 93 94 95 282 

4. Schimböck Harald Oberösterreich 91 97 88 276 

5. Schießl Adolf Niederbayern 87 91 93 271 

6. Kleemann Michael Niederösterreich 85 94 90 269 

7. Zitzmann Hans Niederbayern 82 94 91 267 

8. Harrer Markus Oberpfalz 90 87 88 265 

9. Bergmüller Robert Niederbayern 88 86 89 263 

10. Spindlberger Martin Oberösterreich 88 90 85 263 

11. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 87 83 85 255 

12. Hofmeister Gerald Oberösterreich 83 88 84 255 

13. Klemisch Johann Niederösterreich 85 83 81 249 

14. Widder Stefan Oberpfalz 82 73 83 238 

15. Klemm Georg Oberpfalz 80 79 68 227 

16. Brückner Verena Niederösterreich 0 0 0 DNS 

17. Pelkhofer Thomas Oberpfalz 0 0 0 DNS 



 

30 Meter - Mannschaften 

     offene Klasse 

     1. Niederbayern 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Reimann Sandra 284 

829 

  
Aumann Thomas 282 

  
Bergmüller Robert 263 

     2. Niederbayern 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Schießl Adolf 271 

824 

  
Zitzmann Hans 267 

  
Bogner-Weiß Christoph 286 

    
 

3. Oberösterreich 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Spindlberger Martin 263 

794 

  
Schimböck Harald 276 

  
Hofmeister Gerald 255 

     4. Oberpfalz 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Klemm Georg 227 

747 

  
Kurzwart Josef 255 

  
Harrer Markus 265 

     5. Niederösterreich 
 

gesamtergebnis 

  
Brückner Verena DNS 

518 

  
Klemisch Johann 249 

  
Kleemann Michael 269 

 


